B
u
lle
tin
 I
R
2
0

 C5-10         5/10 mt standard cable
 C3H-5H-10H    3/5/10 mt high temperature cable
Ordering CodeIR Settings Windows Software
26
IRtech
Infrared Technology
Table D Report of Calibration
 0 none
 C EA traceable with data
Dimensions
Sensing head
Electronics
Model Temp range FF 3600mm SF 1200mm CF1 70mm CF2  150mm CF3  200mm CF4  450mm
100 160  L 150:1 100L : 485-1050°C
160L : 250-800°C
24mm 7,3mm not available 1mm 1,3mm 3mm
100 160 H 300:1 100H : 650-1800°C
160H : 385-1600°C
100H1 : 800-2200°C
160H1 : 490-2000°C
12mm 3,7mm not available 0,5mm 0,7mm 1,5mm
230 L 60:1 50-400°C 60mm 18,3mm 1,2mm 2,5mm 3,3mm 7,5mm
230 H 100:1 100-600°C 36mm 11mm 0,7mm 1,5mm 2mm 4,5mm
230 H1 H2 H3
100:1
H1: 150-1000°C
H2: 200-1500°C
H3: 250-1800°C
12mm 3,7mm not available 0,5mm 0,7mm 1,5mm
High Temp Cable
Standard Cable
USB board and cable with
Windows IR Setting software included
IRtech Radiamatic IR20 VLS series
Video Advanced Split with Dual Laser Pointer Process Infrared Thermometers
S
p
e
ci
fic
a
tio
n
s
m
a
y
ch
a
n
g
e
 w
ith
o
u
t
n
o
tic
e
Optics
IRtech
Infrared Technology
D = Distance
S = Spotsize
IRtec Radiamatic IR 20 LS 100 160 050
230H1,H2,H3